Salads*

% Caesar Salad 11
= T o

e $3.9
Dessert

. Cookie
Appetizers*
@ Garlic Bread ®]
Soups*

K
@ Soup of the Day $7.3

Pizza*



O Pizza Large

Burgers*

-

LN
@ Halloumi Burger

|

Side dishes*
@ Onion Rings
Shacks

@ Quesadilla Chips

Bestseller

B
’ Pancakes

$15.9

16
$3.9

11

14



Eggy things

\.\ _.-'; -
@ Eggs Florentine $9.6

Lunch

e

AR
(3 Club sandwich $9.2

Ben & Jerry’s

@ Cookie Dough 10

Side Dishes



Sweet Potato Fries

French Fries

Ben & Jerry's

‘ Chocolate Brownie

Fleisch und Gefluge

w Surf & Turf
2!

American Food

. Eggs Benedict
%

Burger & Snacks

@ Cheesy Nachos
!

$7.9

$27.9

$10.0

$9.2



Sandwiches & Toasts

&b _
@ Bacon Sandwich

Puddings

@ Scoops of Ice Cream or Sorbets

@ Warm Cookie Dough
@ House Cheesecake
@ House Créme Br{lée

Main Plates

RS _

@ Basil Pesto Cream Penne
RS

@ Tempura Chilli Prawns

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$13.2

$19.9



Burgers

&* Chicken Bur ger 16

e

Uncategorized

cnaion 8
@ Eton Mess
" $7.9
@ Beer Battered Fish of the Day $17.2
@ Sugar Beat Hunters Chicken $18.5
» F

@ Pan Roasted Salmon $21.2

Rump Steak $23.9
» F
@ Beat Burger $17.2
aaen | . 8
@ Mixed Olives
. $3.9
» F

@ Beat Slaw $3.9



Field Mushrooms

Sugar Beat Sundae

Natural Yoghurt

Eggy Bread

Eggs Royale

Rump

Chunky Chilli

TempuraKing Prawns

Duck Spring Rolls

Tomato & M ozzarella Salad

Warm Home Cured Maple Smoked Bacon Loin

Cheesy Nachoswith Chilli

$8.3

$11.9

$15.9

$11.9

$8.6

$7.9

$15.9

$11.9



Halloumi Fries

TunaMéelt

Thai Green Curry

Crispy Chilli Chicken

Italian Bread, Olive Oil Balsamic

L arge Cheesy Nachos

L arge Cheesy Nachoswith Chilli

Crusty Toast

Sugar Beat Full English Breakfast

Three FreeRange Scrambled Eggs on Toast

$6.6

$9.2

$14.6

$14.6

$13.2

$15.9

$3.7

$11.9



